

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 6941/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2006 in WP No. 10066/2004 of Th  
e HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ARJUN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 05/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed on the notified date.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master