

ITEM NOS.16+52

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 6941/2006

I.A.No.1 in & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2006 in WP No. 10066/2004 of Th
e HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ARJUN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6983 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7027 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7036 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7060 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7062 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7073 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7091 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7094 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7097 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7123 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7125 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7129 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7132 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7161 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7163 of 2006

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7165 of 2006

2

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7167 of 2006

AND WITH

I.A.No.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7191 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anup Goerge Choudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mrs.June Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr.Mohd.Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr.Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Diwakar, adv.

Mr.Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.

Mrs.Madhur Dadlani, Adv.

Mr.Kaushal K.L.Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Dr.Sushil Kr.Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Pawan Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Sangwan, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Dholakia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr.A.Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Raj Kumar Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.

3

Issue notice.

If regular cases are not registered, there shall be no arrests.

Post after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

