

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16056/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 17/07/2006 in WP No.10066/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ARJUN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO. 16058 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16059 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16060 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16061 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16062 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16063 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16065 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16066 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16067 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16068 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16069 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16071 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16072 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16073 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16074 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

sc16056/2006

SLP(C) NO. 16075 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16076 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16077 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

List the matters on 25th July, 2007.

Served respondents in all the matters may file Counter
Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar