

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16056/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2006 in WP No.10066/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ARJUN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS. 16058-16063 , 16065-16069 and 16071-16077 of 2006

Date: 30/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Dines Kr. Tiwary, Adv.  
for Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 6th December, 2007.

List the matters on 6th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar